
2.8 0.110
0.0671.7

0.3398.60

0.2095.3

0.2686.8

0.1062.70

0.0350.9

0.1102.8

1.20 0.047
(2 PLCS)

7.7 0.3030.0711.8

1.0 0.039

A

3.0

6.8

0.059
0.118

2.60 0.102

0.268

1.5

5.2 0.205

3.0 0.118 0.39410.0

0.024
(2 PLCS)
0.6

1.1 0.043
(TYP)

(3 PLCS)

0.209

2.7 0.106

(2 PLCS)
0.047

8.0

0.0391.0
5.3

0.315

1.2

1.00 0.039
(2 PLCS)

DETAIL A 
SCALE 12 : 1

Coplanarity

0.05

0.10

TERMINAL 5
TERMINAL 4
TERMINAL 2

X.XX ±0.2mm

A

MATERIAL

TERMINAL 1

HOUSING

PLATING

X.X ±0.3mm
TOLERANCE:

Website: www.cui.com

9615 SW Allen Blvd., Ste. 103
Beaverton, OR 97005
Phone: 503-643-4899

800-275-4899
Fax: 503-372-1266

TERMINAL 6
SJ-42525RS-SMT

SMT AUDIO JACK W/4 CONDUCTORS 2.5mm

COPYRIGHT 2006 BY CUI INC.

TITLE:

MM [INCHES]
SCALE:

SJ-42525RS-SMT
PC FILE NAME: APPROVED BY:DRAWN BY:

UNITS:PART NO.

ZRJ 4:1

REV:

RoHS

PBS

PBT
Brass

Ti-Cu

Gold
Silver
Silver

Brass

LIFE: 5,000 CYCLES

Silver
Silver

TOP VIEW

VOLTAGE WITHSTAND: 500V AC R.M.S. FOR 1 MINUTE
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M OHMS MIN: 500V DC

SPECIFICATIONS:
RATING: 16V DC @ 300mA
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